185 186EVOC EVOC
Items Specification
System
CPU Onboard Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ 2.0GHz, Onbaord Intel® Core™ i5-6442EQ 1.9GHz
Chipset Intel® CM236
Memory Onboard 4G DDR4 with 1 x 260PIN DDR4 SODIMM, up to 16G, Total up to 20G
Storage
SATA 4 x SATA bay

Support 4 x SATA bay and 1 x mSATA Up to 3 x Gb LAN with M12-A connector
Specifications
Ordering Information
8 Dedicated IPC
P/N Model Description
0010-112911 TRW-8271-01 EVOC 2U rackmount rail IPC/Intel® i7-6822EQ/4G DDR4/128G mSATA/2 x M12-A LAN/PCI/DC 110V/
Battery
0010-112921 TRW-8271-01 EVOC 2U rackmount rail IPC/Intel® i5-6442EQ/4G DDR4/128G mSATA/2 x M12-A LAN/PCIE/DC 110V/
Battery
1040-100411 TRW-BATTERY-03 Battery module
2100-112401 Super-Capacitor Super-Capacitor module/12V/30W/90S
1040-100421 TRW-POWER-03 110V/DC power module/Terminal Block
EVOC 2U 19” Rackmount IPC for Rail Transportation EN50155 Certified
Features
Product size chart
TRW-8271 SERIES is a fanless sealed embedded PC. The PC is made of Al-alloy material, and the system architecture  adopts
modular board+backplane solution, which features simple structure. Highly reliable connectors are used for connection among the
modules, which ensures highly reliable operating environment. In addition, the PC has excellent dust-proof, heat dissipation and anti-
vibration environment.
The PC supports Intel® i7-6822EQ/I5-6442EQ CPU, multiple HDD expansion, multiple video ports. It supports Windows 7,Windows